

CSA 23/AMWC/GARDEN FARMS CWD EMERGENCY INTERTIE PROJECT

SANTA MARGARITA, CA
 CONTRACT NO. 300536
 PROJECT MANAGER: JEFF LEE
 DESIGN ENGINEER: CHARLIE GREY/CANNON
 BID OPENING DATE: June 1, 2015

					BID 1 Calportland Construction P.O.Box 1280 Santa Maria, CA 93456 805-345-3581		BID 2 Specialty Construction, Inc. 645 Clarion Court San Luis Obispo, CA 93401 805-543-1706		BID 3 Souza Construction Co., Inc. P.O. Box 3810 San Luis Obispo, CA 93403 805-546-8288		BID 4 V. Lopez Jr. & Sons P.O.Box 488 Santa Maria, CA 93456 805-928-1198		BID 5 Whitaker Construction Group, Inc. 2752 Concrete Court Paso Robles, CA 93446 805-226-4020	
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	490380	Sheeting, Shoring & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 7,355.00	\$ 7,355.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 9,400.00	\$ 64,325.40	\$ 64,325.40	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
2	120100	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 86,020.00	\$ 86,020.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 55,540.00	\$ 55,540.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 39,600.00	\$ 39,600.00
3	120090	Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 5,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00
4		Decomposed Granite	7	CY	\$ 275.00	\$ 1,925.00	\$ 339.00	\$ 2,373.00	\$ 365.00	\$ 2,555.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 4,340.00	\$ 100.00	\$ 700.00
5	260201	Class II Aggregate Base	575	CY	\$ 125.00	\$ 71,875.00	\$ 68.00	\$ 39,100.00	\$ 128.00	\$ 73,600.00	\$ 97.20	\$ 55,890.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 43,125.00
6	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt	820	TON	\$ 125.00	\$ 102,500.00	\$ 199.00	\$ 163,180.00	\$ 158.00	\$ 129,560.00	\$ 204.00	\$ 167,280.00	\$ 163.00	\$ 133,660.00
7	208603	8-inch PVC C900 Water Main	12740	LF	\$ 41.00	\$ 522,340.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 586,040.00	\$ 45.25	\$ 576,485.00	\$ 44.00	\$ 560,560.00	\$ 59.00	\$ 751,660.00
8	641128	4-inch PVC C900 Water Main	90	LF	\$ 64.00	\$ 5,760.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 92.00	\$ 8,280.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 7,380.00	\$ 56.00	\$ 5,040.00
9		8-inch Tee and Resilent Wedge Gate Valve Assembly	1	LS	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 9,500.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 7,900.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 23,400.00	\$ 6,714.00	\$ 6,714.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00
10		AMWC Water Main Extension & Hydrant Lateral	1	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 47,000.00	\$ 54,800.00	\$ 54,800.00	\$ 34,461.00	\$ 34,461.00	\$ 41,000.00	\$ 41,000.00
11		AMWC Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 28,790.00	\$ 28,790.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 9,300.00
12		Garden Farms CWD Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 28,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 38,500.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 44,236.00	\$ 44,236.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
13		CSA 23 Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 34,000.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 50,500.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 69,700.00	\$ 50,927.00	\$ 50,927.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$ 56,000.00
14		Pump	1	EA	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 44,000.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$ 52,400.00	\$ 46,360.00	\$ 46,360.00	\$ 48,000.00	\$ 48,000.00
15		6-inch Diameter Aquaman Blue NSF-61 Hose	300	LF	\$ 29.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 32.00	\$ 9,600.00	\$ 41.00	\$ 12,300.00	\$ 69.00	\$ 20,700.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,800.00
16		2-inch Combination ARV Assembly	10	EA	\$ 3,300.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 6,350.00	\$ 63,500.00	\$ 6,862.00	\$ 68,620.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00
17		Water Service Connection	7	EA	\$ 1,720.00	\$ 12,040.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 12,600.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 14,700.00	\$ 3,152.00	\$ 22,064.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 12,250.00
18		Pumpout Assembly (includes Blind Flange)	4	EA	\$ 6,605.00	\$ 26,420.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$ 35,600.00	\$ 7,800.00	\$ 31,200.00	\$ 12,330.00	\$ 49,320.00	\$ 7,400.00	\$ 29,600.00
19		Blowoff Assembly	4	EA	\$ 2,018.00	\$ 8,072.00	\$ 2,300.00	\$ 9,200.00	\$ 3,350.00	\$ 13,400.00	\$ 2,365.75	\$ 9,463.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 14,000.00
20		18-inch Steel Casing	90	LF	\$ 273.00	\$ 24,570.00	\$ 335.00	\$ 30,150.00	\$ 162.00	\$ 14,580.00	\$ 695.00	\$ 62,550.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 19,350.00
21		4-inch D.I. Blind Flange	6	EA	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 126.00	\$ 756.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 151.00	\$ 906.00	\$ 180.00	\$ 1,080.00
22		6-inch D.I. Blind Flange	6	EA	\$ 445.00	\$ 2,670.00	\$ 253.00	\$ 1,518.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 217.00	\$ 1,302.00	\$ 250.00	\$ 1,500.00
23		8-inch D.I. Blind Flange	2	EA	\$ 470.00	\$ 940.00	\$ 292.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 278.00	\$ 556.00	\$ 325.00	\$ 650.00
24	203031	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	65000	SF	\$ 0.05	\$ 3,250.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 5,200.00	\$ 0.06	\$ 3,900.00	\$ 0.07	\$ 4,550.00	\$ 0.08	\$ 5,200.00
25		Allowance for Supplemental Flagging and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
						\$ 1,096,557.00		\$ 1,274,401.00		\$ 1,300,000.00		\$ 1,342,894.40		\$ 1,349,515.00

Bid Check Date: June 1, 2015

LEGEND: highlighted = math error

CSA 23/AMWC/GARDEN FARMS CWD EMERGENCY INTERTIE PROJECT

SANTA MARGARITA, CA
 CONTRACT NO. 300536
 PROJECT MANAGER: JEFF LEE
 DESIGN ENGINEER: CHARLIE GREY/CANNON
 BID OPENING DATE: June 1, 2015

					BID 6 Spiess Construction Co., Inc. P.O.Box 2849 Santa Maria, CA 93457 805-937-5859		BID 7 Raminah Construction, Inc. 6805 Sycamore Road Atascadero, CA 93422 805-461-0052	
ITEM NO.	CODE NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	APPROX. QUANTITY	UNIT OF MEASURE	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS	UNIT PRICE (IN FIGURES) DOLLARS. CENTS	TOTAL AMOUNT DOLLARS. CENTS
1	490380	Sheeting, Shoring & Bracing	1	LS	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 22,600.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
2	120100	Traffic Control System	1	LS	\$ 55,800.00	\$ 55,800.00	\$ 50,600.00	\$ 50,600.00
3	120090	Construction Area Signs	1	LS	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 6,300.00	\$ 6,300.00
4		Decomposed Granite	7	CY	\$ 450.00	\$ 3,150.00	\$ 230.00	\$ 1,610.00
5	260201	Class II Aggregate Base	575	CY	\$ 56.00	\$ 32,200.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 37,375.00
6	390132	Hot Mix Asphalt	820	TON	\$ 128.00	\$ 104,960.00	\$ 395.00	\$ 323,900.00
7	208603	8-inch PVC C900 Water Main	12740	LF	\$ 63.00	\$ 802,620.00	\$ 74.00	\$ 942,760.00
8	641128	4-inch PVC C900 Water Main	90	LF	\$ 69.00	\$ 6,210.00	\$ 84.00	\$ 7,560.00
9		8-inch Tee and Resilient Wedge Gate Valve Assembly	1	LS	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 15,400.00	\$ 12,700.00	\$ 12,700.00
10		AMWC Water Main Extension & Hydrant Lateral	1	LS	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 68,000.00	\$ 44,800.00	\$ 44,800.00
11		AMWC Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 20,500.00	\$ 20,500.00
12		Garden Farms CWD Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00
13		CSA 23 Waterline Connection	1	LS	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 87,500.00	\$ 46,000.00	\$ 46,000.00
14		Pump	1	EA	\$ 48,350.00	\$ 48,350.00	\$ 51,000.00	\$ 51,000.00
15		6-inch Diameter Aquaman Blue NSF-61 Hose	300	LF	\$ 48.00	\$ 14,400.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 13,500.00
16		2-inch Combination ARV Assembly	10	EA	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 41,000.00
17		Water Service Connection	7	EA	\$ 3,200.00	\$ 22,400.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 16,800.00
18		Pumpout Assembly (includes Blind Flange)	4	EA	\$ 11,600.00	\$ 46,400.00	\$ 8,700.00	\$ 34,800.00
19		Blowoff Assembly	4	EA	\$ 4,100.00	\$ 16,400.00	\$ 4,600.00	\$ 18,400.00
20		18-inch Steel Casing	90	LF	\$ 200.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 102.00	\$ 9,180.00
21		4-inch D.I. Blind Flange	6	EA	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00
22		6-inch D.I. Blind Flange	6	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 420.00	\$ 2,520.00
23		8-inch D.I. Blind Flange	2	EA	\$ 685.00	\$ 1,370.00	\$ 720.00	\$ 1,440.00
24	203031	Erosion Control (Hydroseed)	65000	SF	\$ 0.10	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 0.10	\$ 6,500.00
25		Allowance for Supplemental Flagging and Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 12,000.00
Bid Check Date: June 1, 2015						\$ 1,553,380.00		\$ 1,756,345.00

LEGEND: highlighted = math error

